OTTELUPOYTAKIRJA

sarja: Pojat-08 AAA

Paikka ja pvm:

Myyrméen jaahalli, Halli 1

13.4.2019

Ott.nr:

Yleiso:

Alkoi:

Paattyi:

Koti:

KooKoo Miikat

Maalit

Rangaistukset

MV 1

Heikkinen Samuel

Aika

P1 [p2

P3[4 |Ps

P6 |M1|M2)

M3|M4|M5]M6] N:o | Min Syy

L | Aika

P&éttyi

MV

3:38

15] -

3

Vahamaa Vaino

4:04

53] 7

7

Henttinen Valtteri

12:26

66|37

15

Karhu Miro

17:41

53|66

26

Viinamaki Otto

18:22

31

Ahola Santtu

22:30

62| 31

37

Kanerva Leevi

25:42

15] -

38

Lahtinen Santtu

26:46

53

Kasvinen Kosti

© oo N|or || & [ o =] =
<.
<

27:19

62] 26

62

MAtt6 Leevi

66

Huuhka Ville

Rang.yht. 0

Min.yht:

0

Joukkueenjoht:

P&évalmentaja:

Vieras: EVU Red

Maalit

Rangaistukset

MV 6

Akseli Rasanen

Aika

P1 Jp2

P3lp4 Jrs

P6 [M1|M2)

M3 |M4|M5]M6| N:o | Min Syy

L | Aika

P&éttyi

MV35

Olli Pietarinen

—_

AV

12:00

40 KOR

11:16

12:16

50

Daniel Bova

12:34

44

14 HUI

16:07

17.07

5

Leo Maavuori

44 RYN

18:13

18:22

8

Aaro Keinanen

alalal=

37 EST

21:34

22:30

14

Julius Ohman

15

Vilmeri Vaananen

19

Toivo Palo

37

Ville Heikkinen

40

Jusa Kivinen

41

Eemeli Pihlstrom

44

Veeti Jarvinen

55

Max Asplund

56

Theo Makkonen

57

Matias Miettinen

Rang.yht. 4

Min.yht

Joukkueenjoht:

P&éavalmentaja:

MAALIT

TORJUNNAT

MV VAIHDOT

MV PELIAIKA

Erét KV IK1

K

V35

V

AIKA

K

AIKA

\Y

K 1

30:00

Poissa

1.erd 3|2 5

5

0:00

1

0:00

35

K

Poissa

2.ertd |6 1]0 5

7

V 35

30:00

Poissa

3. erd

Vv

Poissa

jatko -] -

AIKALISA K:

Kirjuri:

vl-kilp. | - | -

AIKALISA V:

Linjatuomari:

YHT: |9 ]12] 10

12

RAPORTTI:

Linjatuomari:

Padtuomari:

Paatuomari:



http://www.tcpdf.org

